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[Startnr[Namn — [[Klubb [Bil [sst J[ss2 [lss3 [ss4 [ss5  [ss6 |Trp|Totaltid |
| ]
[4WD A-B Forare |
%//hz)kli(i?a Tornion UA Renault
2 by . Clio 00:04:26/|00:10:42((00:07:29{/00:07:33/|00:11:03 |{00:04:27||20 {{00:46:00
Mika Tornion UA
Rally3
Pyyny .
Eagll ler |[Team Rumpler Mitsubishi
3 Hmpler i 1eam mump e Lancer  (|00:05:03|[00:12:40/(00:08:43[00:09:10//00:14:48|(00:05:15(|50 (00:56:29
Maria Team Rumpler
Evo 9
Rumpler L
| ]
2WD A-B Forare
Thomas
Lahti NMS Boden Volvo 940 ||\ 4. o A No. e oA .
8 Tomas Kalix MK EVO 00:04:35/|00:11:02|{00:07:38|/00:08:00//00:11:35(00:04:42 00:47:32
Wikstrom -
Peter
Westin NMS Boden Toyota P el P o, el P o
10 Oscar NMS Boden Corolla 00:04:43/|00:11:06([00:07:51{/00:08:02//00:11:37(00:04:49 00:48:08
'Westin L
Rasmus
Hansén |[NMS Boden Peugeot o 1l o, o 1. o o,
7 Theo Forshaga MC 08 00:04:51{|00:11:34{|00:08:02/(00:07:54/(00:11:48{/00:04:40 00:48:49
Bergsten L
Ingemar
Svensson |[NMS Boden . A o, o, . e en.
15 Alexander INMS Boden Volvo 940(/00:05:01(00:12:24{/00:08:24(/00:08:38/(00:12:39((00:05:14 00:52:20
Thomas |
Mikko
1o |Kaarlela |[Tonionralliharrastajat/BMW M3 o). 04.59/l00.11:59||00:08:3800:08:41||00:12:49 [DNF DNF
Mika Tuomo Nuoriaho M3
Alalahti L
Patrik
Larsson |[Pited MS Ford oA 1. no.
17 Joakim Pited MS Escort 00:04:44{|00:11:34{/00:09:14||DNF DNF
'Wikstrom L
Anders
Andersson |[Kalix MK VW Golf . a o
14 Jan Ake  |Morjirvs MS 1 00:05:29/|00:13:35|{00:09:45||DNF DNF
Sundberg o
Tapio
'Vuokila  [|Autoliitto Tornio Ford o 1.
13 Harri OFK-125 Fiesta St 00:04:56||00:11:59|[DNF DNF
Kervinen L
| ]
2WD C-Forare
Daniel
Lindkvist ||Haparanda SMS 'Volvo 740 || n.n .. i No. Nno. 1A, e, cc.
22 Harri Haparanda SMS PFR 00:04:54//00:14:41|[00:08:46|(00:08:49(|00:12:45|[00:05:03/|60 ({00:55:58
Mikkola —
Rickard ]
Bergstrom [NMS Boden VW Golf o A o, No. 1A,
20 Alexander INMS Boden MK2 00:04:45//00:12:06|[00:08:15((00:08:26/|00:12:17||DNF DNF
Flodin _—
19 Mikael Lycksele Motorklubb |[VW Golf ||00:05:02||DNF DNF
Obrand  |[Lycksele Motorklubb |[16V
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Appendix K

29

Markus
Andersson
Kenneth
Malkusson

SMK Hilsinge
SMK Dala

Opel
Manta B

DNF

DNF

VOC A

-B Forare

33

Erik
Viklund
Tommy
Berggren

Pited MS
Pited MS

'Volvo 940

00:05:10

00:13:16

00:09:05

00:09:15

00:13:30

00:05:13

00:55:29

VOC C

-Forare

35

Jimmy
Engstrom
Niklas
Engstrom

Luled MS
Lulea MS

'Volvo 940

00:05:41

00:13:55

00:09:24

00:09:40

00:13:42

00:05:34

00:57:56

|Standard A-B Fora

e

39

Mathias
Johansson
Mikael
Hollstrom

NMS Boden
Kalix MK

'Volvo 940

00:05:08

00:12:31

00:08:33

00:08:43

00:12:29

00:05:09

00:52:33

40

Erik
Sjostrom
Albin
Ostensson

Viannids MK
Viannids MK

VW Golf
GTIMK 3

00:05:00

00:12:18

00:16:53

00:08:48

00:12:42

00:05:04

01:00:45

|Standard C-Forare

42

Tan Oman
130bin
Oman

NMS Boden
NMS Boden

Opel
Astra

00:05:25

00:21:24

00:09:34

00:09:06

00:13:05

DNF

DNF

43

Nils
Lindmark
Oliver
Taavola

Viannids MK
Viannids MK

'Volvo 240

00:05:19

00:12:57

00:09:03

00:09:23

DNF

DNF

Debutanter

50

Roberts
Jurovskis
Felix

Selberg

Morjarvs MS
Lulea MS

Toyota
Corolla
Gti 16V

00:05:36

00:14:20

00:09:34

00:09:39

00:14:04

00:05:30

80

01:00:03
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